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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2017-12-19T14:02:03.509.999. Part 68/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2017-12-19T14:02:03.509.999. Part 44/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2017-12-19T14:02:03.509.999.

Channel 1

Channel 2

Channel 0

Channel 0
Frequency (kHz)

Channel 1

Frequency (kHz)

Channel 2
Frequency (kHz)

TM units -

TM units -

TM units -

60
40
20
0
-20
-40
-60
-80

100

0
100
200

100

100
200

Processed Tue Dec 19 15:13:38 2017 by ELM ver.2012-10-06 from 001__elm20171219_140202__dat00.bin

12.0 12.2

25
20

15

10

T T T
124 12.6 12.8
Time (S) from 2017-12-19T14:02:03.509.999

?. -|M‘.- o L WI-VI-H-|

M-'nwy- ik LT Lo Rl O -M""F"""#"""'ll e ¥ i L ‘w,—r Ll 4 4,2 }'N-.- r-v-r -r—r = Hn- bl gl |

"""" g e B T H B e Lt Lt d fo%)
I | T

» .
s ‘J ‘ﬂ w-'nuu iy JL T VT 1"1#'.‘ QL !.l‘ m LAVURI TG e (L M B0 N0 s TR S L AV IR

LR O e, R T L L L \_Fl LRI LA
"\’J #‘-H” -'fP T‘\l SRL A IH. il

- Lt L e o A TR 71T 1 T W L TR T

i TR R T A \hh’f F.'I'M_l.- BTl e e !-J'l.n\ e BT TR 7 e RERE LA AR T RTINS L H‘l'ﬂ._M “ A ERY L TR 2

‘ I wf,ll I
s ,,..%:#*

; ‘:F %ﬂ ;
ki ‘W“i&wn;&zﬁr

v, e R, P, T P =

ol el
T ey

TR

g, s g At A VB oW WY FIRTS P R == TP, = e st

H"i R A AR YL -nmwmmlum ‘Iﬂ.- 'ﬂ +II L d'.'ll"lhm T T Pl e, A A, i e L S T J'Jl l.'.\ TM’.IIH%MHH.'erl A N T yuﬂm"\mm LT TR "'W.‘I'IH' ]

12.2

12.4 .
Time (s) from 2017-12-19T14:02:03.509.999

Power (dB) Power (dB)

Power (dB)

Power (dB) Power (dB)

Power (dB)

Part 13/147

Power spectra
ul ul ul ul

T T T ul
100 10° 10° 10*
Frequency (Hz)

50
Channel 0
40

mn: -83
30 mx: 63
20 u:-9.6
0:31.1
10
ol
50 R Channel 1
mn: -207
40
mx: 177
30 W -15.3
20 0:93.1
10 !
60
5 OH Channel 2
mn: -209
40 mx: 179
30 1 -18.5
20 0:101.8
10



